AXON ENTERPRISE INC

AXON ENTERPRISE INC
ISIN:  US05464C1018

Overview

2024/07/18 08:56:32

Price
292.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.72% (2.10)

uUS05464C1018
AXON

Stuttgart

EUR
Technology
Stock

21,921 EUR
S&P 500

290.10 EUR (500)
292.80 EUR (500)
289.60 EUR
292.60 EUR
289.60 EUR
290.50 EUR

42

12,289.20
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42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US05464C1018&ID_NOTATION=9635309
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US05464C1018&ID_NOTATION=9635309
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=362fe2b834ea315c5d81cad86bc5af10d52da08aad47eb1320f992ff60d835ed&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a3d417120a7bdb29a&time=1721391761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ac6a7ffb45c59d985d5b9f6c9a25072a10fa883f95d1559cdb636a2492fa192&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6e9f8912d881b0c57&time=1721391761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d4eac42ad62691f25cd80db8c247ce8a861de8349d1bb2be78f01035c6543d8&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0f13e4795108e43d&time=1721391761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7fa9f934711d6ac9a9c09760f99d3d2fd96a213f8cdcf02b0193a96faee393b&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4f4343b6bd425c580&time=1721391761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=458d1303b354ad84ed6e7d230c6218f1edc78ff16424de0f4a30225de6faa219&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9061529e1af8cef7&time=1721391761&tool=RSC

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

Details

2024/07/18 08:56:32

Price
292.60 EUR

Difference (] 0.72% (2.10)

General attributes

ISIN uUS05464C1018
Symbol AXON
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,921 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 290.10 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 292.80 EUR (500)
Open 289.60 EUR
High 292.60 EUR
Low 289.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 290.50 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 42
Trading volume 12,289.20
Number of trades 2
Last size 42

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.58% +66.19% +97.42%
Perf (abs.) +61.00 +115.70 +143.35
Beta 1.00 1.11 1.21
Volatility = 34.53 33.69 4547
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AXON ENTERPRISE INC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 13:29 290.80 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:56 292.60 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 317.78 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:07 291.60 EUR
18

London Stock 2024/05/ 15:32 290.91 USD

305.40 EUR (2024/04/12
221.00 EUR (2024/01/08
305.40 EUR (2024/04/12
159.00 EUR (2023/07/24

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.04

0.01

217.77

0.00

0.03

280.10 EUR (42
272.95 EUR (29
277.99 EUR (39

)
)
)
235.78 EUR (30)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9635309
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46467996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3242508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8184035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492601

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/07/ 08:15 290.70 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 08:10 289.70 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 08:08 289.60 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8117618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6063448

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
AXON ENTERPRISE

N. 85th St. 17800 85255-6311 Scottsdale,
AZ

Telefon: +1 (480) 905-2000
Fax: +1 (480) 991-0791
E-mail: TASER@TASER.com
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